SEMESTRE

SCHOOL NAME

Mission Heights Preparatory High School
South Sanpete School District - Gunnison Valley High School
Hamilton High School

Higley Unified School District

Mesa Public Schools

Odyssey Institute - Oiais High School
Scottsdale Unified School District

Sequoia Schools - Secondary Charter School
Sierra Vista Unified School District

Urbandale High School

Dewitt High School

Dexter High School

Provo City School District

Sequoia Schools - Arizona Conservatory for the Arts Academy
Gilbert Public Schools

Paradise Valley Unified School District
Brevard Public Schools - Heritage High School
Orange County Public Schools

Blue Valley Public Schools

Miami Dade County Schools

Tacoma Public Schools

Birmingham Community Charter High School

San Luis Coastal Unified School District - Morro Bay High School

STATE

Arizona
Utah
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
lowa
Michigan
Michigan
Utah
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Florida
Florida
Kansas
Florida
Washington
California
California

San Luis Coastal Unified School District - San Luis Obispo High School California

Kokomo Center Public Schools

Indian River Charter High School

El Camino Real Charter High School

Las Virgenes Unified School District - Calabasas High School
Morgan Hill Unified School District

Oak Park Unified School District

Ipswich Public Schools

Mt. Hope High School

1/3

Indiana
Florida
California
California
California
California

Massachusetts
Rhode Island

-

——

"STATIUNITI

select PUBLIC

PREZZOIN $

15000
15000
16000
16000
16000
16000
16000
16000
16000
16000
16000
16000
16000
16000
17000
17000
17000
17000
17000
18000
19000
19000
19000
19500
19500
19500
20000
20000
20000
20000
20000
20000
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Chaffey Joint Union School District
Chino Valley Unified School District
Beverly High School

Burlington School District
Groton-Dunstable Regional High School
Lynnfield High School

Winthrop High School

Arlington High School

Hopkinton Public Schools
Marblehead High School

Nauset Regional High School
Newburyport High School

Santa Barbara Unified School District
Orono High School

Shore Regional High School

Maynard High School

Los Angeles Unified School District
Newton Public Schools - Newton South High School
Torrance Unified School District

Mt. Lebanon High School

Chico Unified School District

Rockford Public Schools - Kent ISD

Adrian High School

Mission Heights Preparatory High School
Hillcrest High School

South Sanpete School District - Gunnison Valley High School
Scottsburg High School

Mesa Public Schools

Odyssey Institute - Oiais High School
Scottsdale Unified School District

Sequoia Schools - Secondary Charter School
Sierra Vista Unified School District
Urbandale High School

Rochester Public Schools

Provo City School District

Sequoia Schools - Arizona Conservatory for the Arts Academy

Higley Unified School District
Gilbert Public Schools
Hamilton High School
Chelsea High School

Dewitt High School

Dexter High School

Davis School District

2/3

STATE

California
California
Massachusetts
Massachusetts
Massachusetts
Massachusetts
Massachusetts
Massachusetts
Massachusetts
Massachusetts
Massachusetts
Massachusetts
California
Maine
New Jersey
Massachusetts
California
Massachusetts
California
Pennsylvania
California

Michigan
Michigan
Arizona
Idaho
Utah
Indiana
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
lowa
Michigan
Utah
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Utah

PREZZOIN $

21000
21000
21000
21000
21000
21000
21000
22000
22000
22000
22000
22000
23000
23000
23000
24000
25000
25000
26500
26500
29000

18500
19500
20500
20500
22000
22000
23000
23000
23000
23000
23000
23000
23000
23000
23000
23000
23500
23500
23500
23500
23500
23500
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Paradise Valley Unified School District

Blue Valley Public Schools

Brevard Public Schools - Heritage High School
Marion County School District

Orange County Public Schools

Tacoma Public Schools

Miami Dade County Schools

Birmingham Community Charter High School
Indian River Charter High School

Chico Unified School District

San Luis Coastal Unified School District - Morro Bay High School

STATE

Arizona
Kansas
Florida
Florida
Florida
Washington
Florida
California
Florida
California
California

San Luis Coastal Unified School District - San Luis Obispo High School California

Kokomo Center Public Schools
Ipswich Public Schools
El Camino Real Charter High School

Las Virgenes Unified School District - Calabasas High School

Morgan Hill Unified School District
Chaffey Joint Union School District
Oak Park Unified School District
Winthrop High School

Chino Valley Unified School District
Orono High School

Beverly High School

Burlington School District
Groton-Dunstable Regional High School
Lynnfield High School

Mt. Hope High School

Torrance Unified School District
Montpelier Public Schools

Maynard High School

Nauset Regional High School

Santa Barbara Unified School District
Hopkinton Public Schools
Marblehead High School
Newburyport High School

Basis School - Chandler

Basis School - Scottsdale HS
Arlington High School

Shore Regional High School

Alameda Unified School District

Los Angeles Unified School District
Mt. Lebanon High School

Newton Public Schools - Newton South High School

3/3

Indiana
Massachusetts
California
California
California
California
California
Massachusetts
California
Maine
Massachusetts
Massachusetts
Massachusetts
Massachusetts
Rhode Island
California
Vermont
Massachusetts
Massachusetts
California
Massachusetts
Massachusetts
Massachusetts
Arizona
Arizona
Massachusetts
New Jersey
California
California
Pennsylvania
Massachusetts

PREZZOIN $

24500
24500
25500
25500
25500
26500
26500
28000
28000
29500
29500
29500
29500
29500
30500
30500
30500
31500
31500
31500
32500
32500
32500
32500
32500
32500
32500
32500
33500
35000
35000
36500
36500
36500
36500
36500
36500
37500
37500
37500
40000
42000
42500



