

SCHOOL NAME	STATE	PREZZO IN \$
Mission Heights Preparatory High School	Arizona	15000
South Sanpete School District - Gunnison Valley High School	Utah	15000
Hamilton High School	Arizona	16000
Higley Unified School District	Arizona	16000
Mesa Public Schools	Arizona	16000
Odyssey Institute - Oiais High School	Arizona	16000
Scottsdale Unified School District	Arizona	16000
Sequoia Schools - Secondary Charter School	Arizona	16000
Sierra Vista Unified School District	Arizona	16000
Urbandale High School	lowa	16000
Dewitt High School	Michigan	16000
Dexter High School	Michigan	16000
Provo City School District	Utah	16000
Sequoia Schools - Arizona Conservatory for the Arts Academy	Arizona	16000
Gilbert Public Schools	Arizona	17000
Paradise Valley Unified School District	Arizona	17000
Brevard Public Schools - Heritage High School	Florida	17000
Orange County Public Schools	Florida	17000
Blue Valley Public Schools	Kansas	17000
Miami Dade County Schools	Florida	18000
Tacoma Public Schools	Washington	19000
Birmingham Community Charter High School	California	19000
San Luis Coastal Unified School District - Morro Bay High School	California	19000
San Luis Coastal Unified School District - San Luis Obispo High School	l California	19500
Kokomo Center Public Schools	Indiana	19500
Indian River Charter High School	Florida	19500
El Camino Real Charter High School	California	20000
Las Virgenes Unified School District - Calabasas High School	California	20000
Morgan Hill Unified School District	California	20000
Oak Park Unified School District	California	20000
Ipswich Public Schools	Massachusetts	20000
Mt. Hope High School	Rhode Island	20000

## **STATI UNITI** select PUBLIC

	SCHOOL NAME	STATE	PREZZO IN S
	Chaffey Joint Union School District	California	21000
SEMESIRE	Chino Valley Unified School District	California	21000
	Beverly High School	Massachusetts	21000
	Burlington School District	Massachusetts	21000
	Groton-Dunstable Regional High School	Massachusetts	21000
ח	Lynnfield High School	Massachusetts	21000
	Winthrop High School	Massachusetts	21000
	Arlington High School	Massachusetts	22000
	Hopkinton Public Schools	Massachusetts	22000
	Marblehead High School	Massachusetts	22000
	Nauset Regional High School	Massachusetts	22000
	Newburyport High School	Massachusetts	22000
	Santa Barbara Unified School District	California	23000
	Orono High School	Maine	23000
	Shore Regional High School	New Jersey	23000
	Maynard High School	Massachusetts	24000
	Los Angeles Unified School District	California	25000
	Newton Public Schools - Newton South High School	Massachusetts	25000
	Torrance Unified School District	California	26500
	Mt. Lebanon High School	Pennsylvania	26500
	Chico Unified School District	California	29000
2	Rockford Public Schools - Kent ISD	Michigan	18500
ANN	Adrian High School	Michigan	19500
4	Mission Heights Preparatory High School	Arizona	20500
	Hillcrest High School	ldaho	20500
	South Sanpete School District - Gunnison Valley High School	Utah	22000
	Scottsburg High School	Indiana	22000
	Mesa Public Schools	Arizona	23000
	Odyssey Institute - Oiais High School	Arizona	23000
	Scottsdale Unified School District	Arizona	23000
	Sequoia Schools - Secondary Charter School	Arizona	23000
	Sierra Vista Unified School District	Arizona	23000
	Urbandale High School	lowa	23000
	Rochester Public Schools	Michigan	23000
	Provo City School District	Utah	23000
	Sequoia Schools - Arizona Conservatory for the Arts Academy	Arizona	23000
	Higley Unified School District	Arizona	23000
	Gilbert Public Schools	Arizona	23500
	Hamilton High School	Arizona	23500
	Chelsea High School	Michigan	23500
	Dewitt High School	Michigan	23500
	Dexter High School	Michigan	23500
	Davis School District	Utah	23500

## ANNO

## **STATI UNITI** select PUBLIC

	SCHOOL NAME	STATE	PREZZO IN \$
	Paradise Valley Unified School District	Arizona	24500
	Blue Valley Public Schools	Kansas	24500
	Brevard Public Schools - Heritage High School	Florida	25500
	Marion County School District	Florida	25500
	Orange County Public Schools	Florida	25500
	Tacoma Public Schools	Washington	26500
	Miami Dade County Schools	Florida	26500
	Birmingham Community Charter High School	California	28000
	Indian River Charter High School	Florida	28000
	Chico Unified School District	California	29500
	San Luis Coastal Unified School District - Morro Bay High School	California	29500
	San Luis Coastal Unified School District - San Luis Obispo High Schoo	l California	29500
	Kokomo Center Public Schools	Indiana	29500
	Ipswich Public Schools	Massachusetts	29500
	El Camino Real Charter High School	California	30500
	Las Virgenes Unified School District - Calabasas High School	California	30500
	Morgan Hill Unified School District	California	30500
	Chaffey Joint Union School District	California	31500
	Oak Park Unified School District	California	31500
	Winthrop High School	Massachusetts	31500
	Chino Valley Unified School District	California	32500
	Orono High School	Maine	32500
	Beverly High School	Massachusetts	32500
	Burlington School District	Massachusetts	32500
	Groton-Dunstable Regional High School	Massachusetts	32500
	Lynnfield High School	Massachusetts	32500
	Mt. Hope High School	Rhode Island	32500
	Torrance Unified School District	California	32500
	Montpelier Public Schools	Vermont	33500
	Maynard High School	Massachusetts	35000
	Nauset Regional High School	Massachusetts	35000
	Santa Barbara Unified School District	California	36500
	Hopkinton Public Schools	Massachusetts	36500
	Marblehead High School	Massachusetts	36500
	Newburyport High School	Massachusetts	36500
	Basis School - Chandler	Arizona	36500
	Basis School - Scottsdale HS	Arizona	36500
	Arlington High School	Massachusetts	37500
	Shore Regional High School	New Jersey	37500
	Alameda Unified School District	California	37500
	Los Angeles Unified School District	California	40000
	Mt. Lebanon High School	Pennsylvania	42000
	Newton Public Schools - Newton South High School	Massachusetts	42500